Potter Valley Community Unified School District
2023-24

Bus Route #1 (MINIMUM DAY PM - Hwy 20/Redwood Valley

TIME ADDRESS FAMILY RED LIGHT ESCORT

12:35 PM PRESCHOOL

12:45 PM DEPART SCHOOL

12:49 PM 10700 EAST ROAD ALVAREZ
12:50 PM 10601 EAST ROAD BERTORELLI YES
12:52 PM PINE AVE LOGAN YES
12:53 PM 9800 EAST ROAD SILVA

12:55 PM EAST ROAD @ BURRIS LANE GROUP

12:57 PM 8701 EAST ROAD/Next driveway  KILLIAN YES
12:59 PM 8330 EAST ROAD DRIVER
1:02 PM POTTER VLY RD/RIVER GROUP
1:12 PM REDWOOD VALLEY STOP GROUP
1:27 PM 5925 HIGHWAY 20 VILLA
1:33 PM OLD LAKE CO TURN AROUND GROUP
1:37 PM 9000 HIGHWAY 20 RAMIREZ
1:41 PM 5400 HIGHWAY 20 RAMEY
1:52 PM 10505 WEST ROAD ORESCO
1:54 PM 10385 WEST ROAD MEUNIOT
1:56 AM 10751 WEST ROAD ALVAREZ
1:58 PM WEST & SPRING VALLEY TABER YES

Superintendent

As of 12/15/2023 Page 4



